Luton - Dunstable - Leighton Buzzard - Newton Leys (F70) - CMK

F70/F77

Effective from: 03/04/2022 Arriva
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Monday to Friday
Codes b a b a b a b a b a b a b a
Service: F70 F70 F77 F77 F77 F77 F70 F70 F77 F77 F70 F70 F70 F70
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0525 0525 0615 0615 0645 0645 0715 0715
Dunstable, The Quadrant 0537 0537 0600 0600 0615 0615 0630 0630 0700 0700 0715 0715 0730 0730

Stanbridge, The Green 0615 0615 0630 0630 0715 0715
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 0549 0549 0620 0620 0635 0635 0645 0645 0720 0720 0730 0730 0745 0745

Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Leighton Buzzard, West Street | 0555 | 0630 | 0645 | 0655 | 0730 | 0740 | 0755
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0555 | 0630 | 0645 | 0655 | 0730 | 0740 | 0755 |

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0559 0559 0635 0635 0650 0650 0700 0700 0735 0735 0745 0745 0800 0800
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH 0646 0646 - | | 0746 0746 - | |

Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue | | w0712 0712 | | -+ 0812 0812
Bletchley Bus Station (3) 0616 0616 0657 0657 - - 0727 0727 0757 0757 - 0827 0827
Stadium MK (B) 0620 0620 0701 0701 - 0731 0731 0801 0801 ~+ 0831 0831
Walton Hall, The Open University | | | | 0805 0805 - | |

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0712 0712 - w0742 0742 | | 0842 0842
CMK The Point (H4) 0630 0630 0720 0720 - ~+ 0750 0750 0820 0820 - 0850 0850

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Does not run on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable, The Quadrant
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Stanbridge, The Green

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Bletchley Bus Station (3)
Stadium MK (B)

Walton Hall, The Open University
MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

CMK The Point (H4)

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

b

F77
0745
0800
0815
0820
0830
0835
0846
0857
0901
0912
0920

a

F77
0745
0800
0815
0820
0830
0835
0846
0857
0901
0912
0920

b

F70
0815
0830

0845
0855
0900

0912
0927
0931

0942
0950

a

F70
0815
0830

0845
0855

0900
0912
0927
0931

0942
0950

b

Fr7
0845
0900
0910
0915
0920
0930
0935
0946
0957
1001
1012
1020

a

Fr7
0845
0900
0910
0915
0920
0930
0935
0946
0957
1001
1012
1020

b

F70
0915
0930

0945
0955
1000

1012
1027
1031

1042
1050

a

F70
0915
0930

0945
0955

1000
1012
1027
1031

1042
1050

b

F77
0945
1000
1010
1015
1020
1030
1035
1046
1057
1101
1112
1120

a

F77
0945
1000
1010
1015
1020
1030
1035
1046
1057
1101
1112
1120

b

F70
1015
1030

1045
1055
1100

1112
1127
1131

1142
1150

a

F70
1015
1030

1045
1055

1100
1112
1127
1131

1142
1150

b

F77
1045
1100
1110
1115
1120
1130
1135
1146
1157
1201
1212
1220

a

F77
1045
1100
1110
1115
1120
1130
1135
1146
1157
1201
1212
1220



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes b a b a b a b a b a b a b a

Service: F70 F70 F77 F77 F70 F70 F77 F77 F70 F70 F77 F77 F70 F70
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 1115 1115 1145 1145 1215 1215 1245 1245 1315 1315 1345 1345 1415 1415
Dunstable, The Quadrant 1130 1130 1200 1200 1230 1230 1300 1300 1330 1330 1400 1400 1430 1430

Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road 1210 1210 1310 1310 1410 1410
Stanbridge, The Green 1215 1215 1315 1315 1415 1415
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 1145 1145 1220 1220 1245 1245 1320 1320 1345 1345 1420 1420 1445 1445

Leighton Buzzard, West Street | 1155 | 1230 | 1255 | 1330 | 1355 | 1430 | 1455
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 1155 | 1230 | 1255 | 1330 | 1355 | 1430 | 1455 |

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 1200 1200 1235 1235 1300 1300 1335 1335 1400 1400 1435 1435 1500 1500
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH | | 1246 1246 | | 1346 1346 | | 1446 1446 | |

Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue 1212 1212 | | 1312 1312 | | 1412 1412 | | 1512 1512
Bletchley Bus Station (3) 1227 1227 1257 1257 1327 1327 1357 1357 1427 1427 1457 1457 1527 1527
Stadium MK (B) 1231 1231 1301 1301 1331 1331 1401 1401 1431 1431 1501 1501 1531 1531
Walton Hall, The Open University ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1242 1242 1312 1312 1342 1342 1412 1412 1442 1442 1512 1512 1542 1542
CMK The Point (H4) 1250 1250 1320 1320 1350 1350 1420 1420 1450 1450 1520 1520 1550 1550

a Only runs on Tuesdays
b Does not run on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable, The Quadrant
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Stanbridge, The Green

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Bletchley Bus Station (3)
Stadium MK (B)

Walton Hall, The Open University
MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

CMK The Point (H4)

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays

F77
1445
1500

1515
1520

1535
1540
1551

1602
1606

1617
1625

F77
1445
1500

1515
1520
1535

1540
1551

1602
1606

1617
1625

F70
1515
1530

1550

1600
1605

1617
1632
1636

1647
1655

F70
1515
1530

1550

1600

1605

1617

1632

1636

1647
1655

F77
1545
1600

1619
1625

1635
1640
1651

1702
1706

1717
1725

Fr7
1545
1600

1619
1625
1635

1640
1651

1702
1706

1717
1725

F70
1615
1630

1650

1700
1705

1717
1732
1736

1747
1755

F70
1615
1630

1650

1700

1705

1717

1732

1736

1747
1755

F77
1645
1700

1719
1725

1735
1740
1751

1802
1806

1817
1825

F77
1645
1700

1719
1725
1735

1740
1751

1802
1806

1817
1825

F70
1715
1730

1750

1800
1805

1817
1832
1836

1847
1855

F70
1715
1730

1750

1800

1805

1817

1832

1836

1847
1855

F77
1755
1810

1825
1830

1838
1842

F77
1755
1810

1825
1830
1838

1842



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes b a b a b a b a b a

Service: F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 1825 1825 1855 1855 1925 1925 1955 1955 2040 2040
Dunstable, The Quadrant 1838 1838 1908 1908 1938 1938 2008 2008 2053 2053

Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Stanbridge, The Green

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 1851 1851 1921 1921 1951 1951 2021 2021 2106 2106
Leighton Buzzard, West Street | 1858 | 1928 | 1958 | 2028 | 2113
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 1858 1928 1958 2028 2113
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 1902 1902 1932 1932 2002 2002 2032 2032 2117 2117
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphln PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue

Bletchley Bus Station (3)

Stadium MK (B)

Walton Hall, The Open University

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

CMK The Point (H4)

a Only runs on Tuesdays

b Does not run on Tuesdays



Saturday

Service:

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable, The Quadrant
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Stanbridge, The Green

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Bletchley Bus Station (3)
Stadium MK (B)

Walton Hall, The Open University
MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

CMK The Point (H4)

Saturday (continued)

Service:

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable, The Quadrant
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road
Stanbridge, The Green

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Bletchley Bus Station (3)
Stadium MK (B)

Walton Hall, The Open University
MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

CMK The Point (H4)

F77

0600
0615
0620
0630
0635
0646
0657
0701
0712
0720

F70
1115
1130

1145

1155
1200

1212
1227
1231

1242
1250

F77
0615
0630
0635
0645

0650

F70
1115
1130

1145

1155

1200

1212

1227

1231

1242
1250

F70
0615
0630

0645
0655

0700

0712
0727
0731

0742
0750

Fr7
1145
1200
1210
1215
1220
1230

1235
1246

1257
1301

1312
1320

Fr7
0645
0700

0715
0720
0730

0735
0746

0757
0801
0805

0820

F70
1215
1230

1245

1255

1300

1312

1327

1331

1342
1350

F70

0715

0730
0740

0745

Fr7
1245
1300
1310
1315
1320
1330

1335
1346

1357
1401

1412
1420

F70
0715
0730

0745
0755

0800

0812
0827
0831

0842
0850

F70
1315
1330

1345

1355
1400

1412
1427
1431

1442
1450

F77
0745
0800

0815
0820
0830

0835
0846

0857
0901

0912
0920

F70
1315
1330

1345

1355

1400

1412

1427

1431

1442
1450

F70
0815
0830

0845
0855

0900

0912
0927
0931

0942
0950

F77
1345
1400
1410
1415
1420
1430

1435
1446

1457
1501

1512
1520

F77
0845
0900
0910
0915
0920
0930

0935
0946

0957
1001

1012
1020

F70
1415
1430

1445

1455

1500

1512

1527

1531

1542
1550

F70
0915
0930

0945

0955
1000

1012
1027
1031

1042
1050

Fr7
1445
1500
1510
1515
1520
1530

1535
1546

1557
1601

1612
1620

F70
0915
0930

0945
0955

1000

1012
1027
1031

1042
1050

F70
1515
1530

1545

1555
1600

1612
1627
1631

1642
1650

F77
0945
1000
1010
1015
1020
1030

1035
1046

1057
1101

1112
1120

F70
1515
1530

1545

1555

1600

1612

1627

1631

1642
1650

F70
1015
1030

1045
1055

1100

1112
1127
1131

1142
1150

F77
1545
1600

1615
1620
1630

1635
1646

1657
1701

1712
1720

F77
1045
1100
1110
1115
1120
1130

1135
1146

1157
1201

1212
1220

F70
1615
1630

1645

1655

1700

1712

1727

1731

1742
1750



Saturday (continued)

Service: F77 F70 F70 F77 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 1645 1715 1715 1755 1825 1855 1855 1925 1955 2040 2040
Dunstable, The Quadrant 1700 1730 1730 1810 1838 1908 1908 1938 2008 2053 2053
Tilsworth, Stanbridge Road ‘ ‘

Stanbridge, The Green 1715 1825

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 1720 1745 1745 1830 1851 1921 1921 1951 2021 2106 2106
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 1730 ‘ 1755 1838 1858 ‘ 1928 1958 2028 ‘ 2113

Leighton Buzzard, High Street 1755 1928 2113
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 1735 1800 1800 1842 1902 1932 1932 2002 2032 2117 2117
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH 1746 | |

Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue | 1812 1812

Bletchley Bus Station (3) 1757 1827 1827

Stadium MK (B) 1801 1831 1831

Walton Hall, The Open University ‘ ‘ ‘

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1812 1842 1842

CMK The Point (H4) 1820 1850 1850

Sunday

Service: F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0915 1115 1315 1515 1715 1855 2040
Dunstable, The Quadrant 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1908 2053

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1921 2106
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1928 2113
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1932 2117
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812

Bletchley Bus Station (3) 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827
Stadium MK (B) 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842
CMK The Point (H4) 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

Via: Luton, Dunstable, Chalk Hill, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Newton Leys, Bletchley, Water Eaton, Bletchley, Denbigh, Mount Farm, Ashland,
Beanhill, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Leadenhall, Winterhill, Central Milton Keynes



CMK - Newton Leys (F70) - Leighton Buzzard - Dunstable - Luton
Effective from: 03/04/2022 Arriva

F70/F77
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Codes b a b a b a b a b a b a b a
Service: F70 F70 F77  F77 F70  Fr0  F77  F77 F70  F70  F77  F77  F70  F70
CMK The Point (H4) -+ 0630 0630 - .+ 0725 0725 0755 0755 0830 0830 0900 0900
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) -+ 0636 0636 - -+ 0733 0733 0803 0803 0838 0838 0908 0908
Walton Hall, The Open University ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Stadium MK (A) -+ 0644 0644 - -+ 0744 0744 0814 0814 0849 0849 0919 0919
Bletchley Bus Station (2) -+ 0650 0650 - - 0750 0750 0820 0820 0855 0855 0925 0925
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH - =+ 0701 0701 =+ 0801 0801 | | 0906 0906 | |
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue | | | | 0831 0831 | | 0936 0936
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0650 0650 0710 0710 0745 0745 0810 0810 0845 0845 0915 0915 0950 0950
Leighton Buzzard, High Street | 0655 | 0715 | 0750 | 0815 | 0850 | 0920 | 0955
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0655 | 0715 | 0750 | 0815 | 0850 | 0920 | 0955 |
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 0703 0703 0723 0723 0758 0758 0823 0823 0858 0858 0928 0928 1003 1003
Stanbridge, The Green 0728 0728 0828 0828 0933 0933

Tilsworth, Blackhill | | | | 0937 0937

Dunstable, French's Avenue 0712 0712 0739 0739 0809 0809 0839 0839 0909 0909 0942 0942 1012 1012
Dunstable, Church Street 0720 0720 0750 0750 0820 0820 0850 0850 0920 0920 0950 0950 1020 1020

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0735 0735 0805 0805 0835 0835 0905 0905 0935 0935 1005 1005 1035 1035
a Does not run on Tuesdays
b Only runs on Tuesdays



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)
Walton Hall, The Open University
Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays

F77
0930
0938

0949
0955
1006

1015

1020
1028
1033
1037
1042
1050
1105

F77
0930
0938

0949
0955
1006

1015
1020

1028
1033
1037
1042
1050
1105

F70
1000
1008

1019
1025

1036
1050

1055
1103

1112
1120
1135

F70
1000
1008

1019
1025

1036
1050
1055

1103

1112

1120
1135

F77
1030
1038

1049
1055
1106

1115

1120
1128
1133
1137
1142
1150
1205

Fr7
1030
1038

1049
1055
1106

1115
1120

1128
1133
1137
1142
1150
1205

b

F70
1100
1108
1119
1125
1136
1150
1155
1203

1212
1220
1235

a

F70
1100
1108
1119
1125
1136
1150
1155

1203

1212
1220
1235

b

F77
1130
1138
1149
1155
1206

1215
1220
1228
1233
1237
1242
1250
1305

F77
1130
1138

1149
1155
1206

1215
1220

1228
1233
1237
1242
1250
1305

F70
1200
1208

1219
1225

1236
1250

1255
1303

1312
1320
1335

F70
1200
1208

1219
1225

1236
1250
1255

1303

1312

1320
1335

F77
1230
1238

1249
1255
1306

1315

1320
1328
1333
1337
1342
1350
1405

F77
1230
1238

1249
1255
1306

1315
1320

1328
1333
1337
1342
1350
1405



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)
Walton Hall, The Open University
Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays

b

F70
1300
1308
1319
1325
1336
1350
1355
1403

1412
1420
1435

F70
1300
1308

1319
1325

1336
1350
1355

1403

1412

1420
1435

F77
1330
1338

1349
1355
1406

1415

1420
1428
1433
1437
1442
1450
1505

Fr7
1330
1338

1349
1355
1406

1415
1420

1428
1433
1437
1442
1450
1505

F70
1400
1408

1419
1425

1436
1450

1455
1503

1512
1520
1535

F70
1400
1408

1419
1425

1436
1450
1455

1503

1512

1520
1535

F77
1430
1438

1449
1455
1506

1515

1523
1533
1538

1547
1555
1610

F77
1430
1438

1449
1455
1506

1515
1523

1533
1538

1547
1555
1610

F70
1500
1508

1519
1525

1540
1555

1600
1608

1617
1625
1640

F70
1500
1508

1519
1525

1540
1555
1600

1608

1617

1625
1640

F77
1530
1540

1551
1600
1611

1620

1625
1633
1638

1647
1655
1710

Fr7
1530
1540

1551
1600
1611

1620
1625

1633
1638

1647
1655
1710

F70
1600
1610

1621
1630

1641
1655

1700
1708

1717
1725
1740

F70
1600
1610

1621
1630

1641
1655
1700

1708

1717

1725
1740

10



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes

Service

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)
Walton Hall, The Open University
Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
a Does not run on Tuesdays

b Only runs on Tuesdays

b

F77
1630
1640
1651
1700
1711

1723
1727
1733
1738
1747
1755
1810

F77
1630
1640

1651
1700
1711

1723
1727

1733
1738

1747
1755
1810

F70
1700

1713
1721
1730

1739
1750

1755
1803

1812
1820
1835

F70
1700

1713
1721
1730

1739
1750
1755

1803

1812

1820
1835

F77
1730
1738

1749
1755
1806

1815

1819
1828
1833

1842
1850
1905

Fr7
1730
1738

1749
1755
1806

1815

1820
1828
1833

1842
1850
1905

F70
1800
1808

1819
1825

1836
1850

1855
1903

1912
1920
1935

F70
1800
1808

1819
1825

1836
1850
1855

1903

1912

1920
1935

F77
1830
1838

1849
1855
1906

1915

1920
1928
1933

1942
1950
2005

F77
1830
1838

1849
1855
1906

1915
1920

1928
1933

1942
1950
2005

F70
1900
1908

1919
1925

1936
1950

1955
2003

2012
2020
2035

F70
1900
1908

1919
1925

1936
1950
1955

2003

2012

2020
2035

F70

2035

2038
2045

2054
2101
2115

F70

2035
2038

2045

2054

2101
2115

11



Monday to Friday (continued)

Codes b a a Does not run on Tuesdays
Service: F70 F70 b Only runs on Tuesdays
CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)

Walton Hall, The Open University

Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH

Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue

Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 2120 2120

Leighton Buzzard, High Street ‘ 2123

Leighton Buzzard, West Street 2123 ‘

Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 2130 2130

Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue 2139 2139

Dunstable, Church Street 2146 2146

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 2200 2200

Service: F70 F70  F77  F70  F77  F70  F70  F77  F70  F77 F70  F70  F77  F70
CMK The Point (H4) ~~ 0730 0800 0830 0900  -- 0930 1000 1030 1100 1100 1130 1200
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) ~~ 0738 0808 0838 0908  -- 0938 1008 1038 1108 1108 1138 1208
Stadium MK (A) - 0749 0819 0849 0919 - 0949 1019 1049 1119 1119 1149 1219
Bletchley Bus Station (2) ~+ 0755 0825 0855 0925 - 0955 1025 1055 1125 1125 1155 1225
Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH - =+ 0806 | 0906 | =+ 1006 | 1106 | | 1206 |
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue | 0836 | 0936 - | 1036 | 1136 1136 | 1236
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0650 0750 0815 0850 0915 0950 0950 1015 1050 1115 1150 1150 1215 1250
Leighton Buzzard, High Street | | | | | | 0955 | | | | 1155 | |
Leighton Buzzard, West Street 0655 0755 0820 0855 0920 0955 | 1020 1055 1120 1155 | 1220 1255
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 0703 0803 0828 0903 0928 1003 1003 1028 1103 1128 1203 1203 1228 1303
Stanbridge, The Green 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233
Tilsworth, Blackhill | 0937 1037 1137 1237
Dunstable, French's Avenue 0712 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1212 1242 1312
Dunstable, Church Street 0720 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1220 1250 1320

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0735 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1235 1305 1335



Saturday (continued)

Service:

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)
Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street

Luton, Luton Station Interchange

Saturday (continued)

Service:

CMK The Point (H4)

MK Central Rail Station (Y6)
Stadium MK (A)

Bletchley Bus Station (2)

Stoke Hammond, The Dolphin PH
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station
Leighton Buzzard, High Street
Leighton Buzzard, West Street
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive
Stanbridge, The Green

Tilsworth, Blackhill

Dunstable, French's Avenue
Dunstable, Church Street

Luton, Luton Station Interchange

F77
1230
1238
1249
1255
1306

1315
1320
1328
1333
1337
1342
1350
1405

F70
1800
1808
1819
1825

1836
1850

1855
1903

1912
1920
1935

F70
1300
1308
1319
1325

1336
1350

1355
1403

1412
1420
1435

F77
1830
1838
1849
1855
1906

1915

1920
1928
1933

1942
1950
2005

F70
1300
1308
1319
1325

1336
1350
1355

1403

1412
1420
1435

F70
1900
1908
1919
1925

1936
1950

1955
2003

2012
2020
2035

Fr7
1330
1338
1349
1355
1406

1415

1420
1428
1433
1437
1442
1450
1505

F70
1900
1908
1919
1925

1936
1950
1955

2003

2012

2020
2035

F70
1400
1408
1419
1425

1436
1450

1455
1503

1512
1520
1535

F70

2035
2038
2045

2054
2101
2115

F77
1430
1438
1449
1455
1506

1515
1520
1528
1533
1542

1550
1605

F70

2120
2123
2130

2139
2146
2200

F70
1500
1508
1519
1525

1536
1550

1555
1603

1612
1620
1635

F70

2120
2123
2130
2139

2146
2200

F70
1500
1508
1519
1525

1536
1550
1555

1603

1612

1620
1635

F77
1530
1538
1549
1555
1606

1615

1620
1628
1633

1642
1650
1705

F70
1600
1608
1619
1625

1636
1650

1655
1703

1712
1720
1735

F77
1630
1638
1649
1655
1706

1715

1720
1728
1733

1742
1750
1805

F70
1700
1708
1719
1725

1736
1750

1755
1803

1812
1820
1835

F70
1700
1708
1719
1725

1736
1750
1755

1803

1812

1820
1835

F77
1730
1738
1749
1755
1806

1815

1820
1828
1833

1842
1850
1905

13



Sunday

Service: F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70 F70
CMK The Point (H4) 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908
Stadium MK (A) 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919
Bletchley Bus Station (2) 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925
Newton Leys, St Helena Avenue 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936
Leighton Buzzard, Railway Station 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950 2120
Leighton Buzzard, High Street 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2123
Leighton Buzzard, Roundel Drive 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 2130
Dunstable, French's Avenue 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2139
Dunstable, Church Street 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2146

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2200

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Winterhill, Leadenhall, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Beanhill, Ashland, Mount Farm, Denbigh, Bletchley, Water Eaton, Bletchley, Newton Leys, Linslade,
Leighton Buzzard, Linslade, Leighton Buzzard, Chalk Hill, Dunstable, Luton



